bsi.

Certificate of Registration

Is registered as meeting the
requirements of the:

Cookers Bulk Oil System Pty Ltd
31 Fortitude Boulevard
Gnangara, WA, Australia, 6077

Certification details:

Date of decision:
Date of expiry
Date of audit:

Date of next audit:
Certificate number:
Certificate type:

Registration schedule:
Scope of registration (Food sector categories and products)

26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.
26.

Authorised on behalf of BSI:

afas

ANSI National Accredilation Board
ACCREDITED

—
PRODUCT CERTIFICATION

Food Storage and Distribution:
Food Storage and Distribution:
Food Storage and Distribution:
Food Storage and Distribution:
Food Storage and Distribution:
Food Storage and Distribution:
Food Storage and Distribution:
Food Storage and Distribution:
Food Storage and Distribution:
Food Storage and Distribution:

Sep 09,
Sep 12,
Jul 21, 2020
Jun 29, 2021
SQF 690032
Recertification

SQF Code for Storage and Distribution edition 8.1
Certified HACCP Based Food Safety Plans

2020
2021

canola

olive

extra virgin olive oil

ultra fry

sunflower

xlfry (high performance cotton seed)
cottonseed oil

blended vegetable oil

high oleic sunflower oil

soyabean oil in pallecons

Todd Reﬁwood Agus Priyoatanto
Global Food and Retail Supply Chain Issuing Officer
Operations and Compliance Director

<= SQF
\ INSTITUTE

One world. One standard.

SQF Institute is a division of FML.

BSI Group ANZ Pty Ltd. ACN 078 659 211. Suite 1, Level 1, 54 Waterloo Road, Macquarie Park NSW 2113 Australia
This certificate can be verified at www.bsi-global.com/clientdirectory
This Certificate remains the property of BSI Group ANZ Pty Ltd.




